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TAPWARE TAP - S

StudioTM Shower / Bath Mixers - Pin Lever Handle 

All measurements shown are in millimetres.
Sizes are approximate.

Oct 2019
1328653-A04-C

- Easy to install.
- Hard-wearing finish.
- Suitable for equal mains & equal low pressures.

Metal construction. 

- Mixer with 40mm cartridge valve.
- Trim Kit (Lever and face plate).

This round, geometric tapware range comes in a choice of three finishes and is easy to install.

Features

Colour/Finish

Material

Included 
Components

Product Codes

Technical Details

Studio - Shower or Bath Mixer

Polished ChromeProduct Matte BlackBrushed Nickel

Studio - Shower & Bath Mixer - Diverter

97533A-4-CP 97533A-4-BL97533A-4-BN

97534A-4-CP 97534A-4-BL97534A-4-BN  

With Diverter

35~60

107

O80

O12
5

119

57

45~65

O48O48

3-GB 1/2” 4-GB 1/2”

Side View Side View

Without diverter With diverter

Front View Front View

Without Diverter

Brushed Nickel Matte BlackPolished chrome

AS/NZS 3718
WM-022483


